FEABRA December 16 2018 results Pee Wee

Logan Long Lakota
Tarah Fowler Dakota
Reecy Coons Bunny

12/17/2018 11:07:27 1



Lorie Manning
Erin Wetzel
Randa Kellogg
Kathy Dickason
Jordan Sodrel
Jalee Wilcox
Layna Blount
Myah Manning
Anique Border
Ashlynne Blanton
Kirstyn Redding
Bert Cornett
Anna Garcia
Randa Kellogg
Kathy Dickason
Stevee McEwen
Tammie Steele
Erika Soller
Randa Kellogg
Anna Garcia
Ashlynn Collins
Luis Sanchez
Kirin Malisoff
Luis Sanchez
James Dickason
Atley Driggers
Anique Border
Bianca Naughton
Deb Brannon
Laci Bachert
Sherry Zintel
Dennis Blount

12/17/2018 11:07:27

FEABRA December 16 2018 results

La Jolla (lahoya)
Squirrel

JR

Smoke

Sturgis

Wonder Bout the Cash

TL Hollywood Smartz
Roman

A Fresh Streak

Jack

Harjo

Mimosa

Smoke

Fidget

W

Sis

Dazzle's little Sis

EZ Breezi Firewater
Fearless

Cash

Scarlett's Triple Style
Corona Maybe Baby
Cher

I am the One

King

Isabella

Smokin Spotted Bars
Sydona

Walter

Fly

Rock Wrangle N Go
Maggie

16.381
16.694
16.713
16.883
16.941
16.947
16.983
16.984
17.035
17.04
17.043
17.063
17.068
17.118
17.165
17.185
17.234
17.28
17.28
17.288
17.325
17.387
17.415
17.442
17.633
17.663
17.684
17.846
17.897
17.942
18.1
18.249
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Brandy Hunt
Jessica Rosen
Tifni Martin
Shelby Sizemore
Reba Wolfe
Bianca Naughton
Lorie Manning
Melissa Bradley
Mary Beth Fox
Anna Garcia
Luis Sanchez
Susan Watson
Rachel Hughes
Taylor Zwart
Lisa Thomas
Cali Brown

No Times

Alivia Brown
Allie Hobbs

Ann Bohm
Ashlynne Blanton
Atley Driggers
Brandy Hunt
Calee Mallary
Hannah McLeod
Hannah McLeod
Jada Sanchez
Jalee Wilcox
Kirin Malisoff

12/17/2018 11:07:27

FEABRA December 16 2018 results

Queenie

BHR Shez Stepping Out
Kinder

Peppys Easy Jet

Cash

Cajun

Captain

D9

Far

Twist

Coronas off the Chain
Drifter

Rosie

Dixie

Sammy

Echo

Tellie

Cash Me Out Jess
J.R.

Sparkles

Rollo

Honey

Bam

Smiley

Little P

Shakers Maybe Baby
Dede

Rooster

18.351
18.351
18.384
18.602
18.607
18.703
18.799
18.949
19.019
19.059
19.347
19.415

19.47
19.638
22.632
25.112
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Kirstyn Redding
Laura Weeks
Lisa Thomas
Madie Barton
Mary Beth Fox
Sami Jo Morgan
Stevee McEwen
Steven Sodrel
Taylor Brianne

12/17/2018 11:07:27

FEABRA December 16 2018 results

Rock

Chloe

Easy

Dash with Style
My Caliente
Smoke

Maddie

Decker

First Ladys Deal
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FEABRA December 16 2018 results Youth

Anna Garcia Smoke 17.068 1d1 S 112.00

Anna Garcia Cash 17.288

Ashlynn Collins Scarlett's Triple Style 17.325 30
Kirin Malisoff Cher 17.415 25
Atley Driggers Isabella 17.663 20
Anna Garcia Twist 19.059 2d1 S 75.00

No Times

Atley Driggers Rollo 0

Jalee Wilcox DeDe 0

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 0

Taylor Brianne First Ladys Deal 0

12/17/2018 11:07:27 5



FEABRA December 16 2018 results WBRL

Tammie Steele Dazzle's little Sis 17.234 S75
Kirin Malisoff Cher 17.415

No Times

Kirin Malisoff Rooster 0

Mary Beth Fox My Caliente 0

12/17/2018 11:07:27 6



